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Boiler Retail Price List August 2017

Fireview

Btu's/Hr
8,000
8,000

20,000
20,000
27,000
27,000

25,000
25,000
8-10,000
8-10,000

30,000
30,000
8-12,000
8-12,000

35,000
35,000
10-15,000
10-15,000
10-15,000

42,000
42,000
12-18,000
12-18,000

53,000
53,000
17-22,000
17-22,000

/Wildwood Boiler kits

Steel Slab
Stainless Steel Slab
Steel Slab
Stainless Steel Slab
Steel Slab
Stainless Steel Slab

Steel Split Saddle
Stainless Steel Split Saddle
Roof Boiler*

Roof Boiler*

Steel Split Saddle
Stainless Steel Split Saddle
Roof Boiler*

Roof Boiler*

Steel Split Saddle
Stainless Steel Split Saddle
Roof Boiler*

Roof Boiler*

Roof Boiler*

Steel Split Saddle
Stainless Steel Split Saddle
Roof Boiler*

Roof Boiler*

Steel Split Saddle
Steel Split Saddle
Roof Boiler*
Roof Boiler*

To Fit Stove Numbers
30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78
30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78
30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78
30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78
32/34/35/48/53/64/65/78
32/34/35/48/53/64/65/78

31/61

31/61

31/61 Top Flue
31/61 Rear Flue

30/60

30/60

30/60 - Rear Flue only
30/60 - Top Flue

32/48/62/78

32/48/62/78

32/48/62/78 - Rear Flue only
32/62 - Top Flue - 6"

48/78 - Top Flue - 7"

34/64

34/64

34/64 - Rear Flue only
34/64 - Top Flue

35 only (Aquastat Control)
65 only (Aquastat Control)
35/65 - Rear Flue only
35/65 - Top Flue

*Replaces Standard Flat Top. To Be Used In Conjunction With Split Saddle Boilers Only

Phoenix

10,000
10,000
20,000
20,000
30,000
30,000
10,000
10,000

Boiler Kits

Steel Single Sided Baffle Boiler + Infill

M107/M104 LH or RH

Stainless Steel Single Sided Baffle Boiler + Infil M107/M104 LH or RH

Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill

Stainless Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill

Steel Split Saddle
Stainless Steel Split Saddle
Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill

M107/M104 LH or RH
M107/M104 LH or RH
M104
M104
M114

Stainless Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill M114

Net
£137.00
£191.00
£170.00
£236.00
£186.00
£254.00

£298.00
£395.00
£277.00
£239.00

£321.00
£387.00
£272.00
£308.00

£335.00
£408.00
£261.00
£321.00
£321.00

£393.00
£496.00
£321.00
£357.00

£515.00
£515.00
£393.00
£430.00

£170.00
£222.00
£212.00
£277.00
£321.00
£387.00
£170.00
£222.00

Inc VAT
£164.40
£229.20
£204.00
£283.20
£223.20
£304.80

£357.60
£474.00
£332.40
£286.80

£385.20
£464.40
£326.40
£369.60

£402.00
£489.60
£313.20
£385.20
£385.20

£471.60
£595.20
£385.20
£428.40

£618.00
£618.00
£471.60
£516.00

£204.00
£266.40
£254.40
£332.40
£385.20
£464.40
£204.00
£266.40
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