



Metal Developments Ltd, The Workshop, Wheatcroft Farm, Cullompton, Devon EX15 1RA

Telephone: 01884 35806

Fax: 01884 35505

Email: sales@woodwarmstoves.co.uk

www.woodwarmstoves.co.uk

## Boiler Retail Price List August 2017

### Fireview/Wildwood Boiler kits

Btu's/Hr		To Fit Stove Numbers	Net	Inc VAT
8,000	Steel Slab	30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78	£137.00	£164.40
8,000	Stainless Steel Slab	30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78	£191.00	£229.20
20,000	Steel Slab	30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78	£170.00	£204.00
20,000	Stainless Steel Slab	30/31/32/34/35/48/51/53/54/60/61/62/64/65/71/78	£236.00	£283.20
27,000	Steel Slab	32/34/35/48/53/64/65/78	£186.00	£223.20
27,000	Stainless Steel Slab	32/34/35/48/53/64/65/78	£254.00	£304.80
25,000	Steel Split Saddle	31/61	£298.00	£357.60
25,000	Stainless Steel Split Saddle	31/61	£395.00	£474.00
8-10,000	Roof Boiler*	31/61 Top Flue	£277.00	£332.40
8-10,000	Roof Boiler*	31/61 Rear Flue	£239.00	£286.80
30,000	Steel Split Saddle	30/60	£321.00	£385.20
30,000	Stainless Steel Split Saddle	30/60	£387.00	£464.40
8-12,000	Roof Boiler*	30/60 - Rear Flue only	£272.00	£326.40
8-12,000	Roof Boiler*	30/60 - Top Flue	£308.00	£369.60
35,000	Steel Split Saddle	32/48/62/78	£335.00	£402.00
35,000	Stainless Steel Split Saddle	32/48/62/78	£408.00	£489.60
10-15,000	Roof Boiler*	32/48/62/78 - Rear Flue only	£261.00	£313.20
10-15,000	Roof Boiler*	32/62 - Top Flue - 6"	£321.00	£385.20
10-15,000	Roof Boiler*	48/78 - Top Flue - 7"	£321.00	£385.20
42,000	Steel Split Saddle	34/64	£393.00	£471.60
42,000	Stainless Steel Split Saddle	34/64	£496.00	£595.20
12-18,000	Roof Boiler*	34/64 - Rear Flue only	£321.00	£385.20
12-18,000	Roof Boiler*	34/64 - Top Flue	£357.00	£428.40
53,000	Steel Split Saddle	35 only (Aquastat Control)	£515.00	£618.00
53,000	Steel Split Saddle	65 only (Aquastat Control)	£515.00	£618.00
17-22,000	Roof Boiler*	35/65 - Rear Flue only	£393.00	£471.60
17-22,000	Roof Boiler*	35/65 - Top Flue	£430.00	£516.00

\*Replaces Standard Flat Top. To Be Used In Conjunction With Split Saddle Boilers Only

### Phoenix Boiler Kits

10,000	Steel Single Sided Baffle Boiler + Infill	M107/M104 LH or RH	£170.00	£204.00
10,000	Stainless Steel Single Sided Baffle Boiler + Infill	M107/M104 LH or RH	£222.00	£266.40
20,000	Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill	M107/M104 LH or RH	£212.00	£254.40
20,000	Stainless Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill	M107/M104 LH or RH	£277.00	£332.40
30,000	Steel Split Saddle	M104	£321.00	£385.20
30,000	Stainless Steel Split Saddle	M104	£387.00	£464.40
10,000	Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill	M114	£170.00	£204.00
10,000	Stainless Steel Split Baffle Boiler + Infill	M114	£222.00	£266.40